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AEROBICS - Premium Comfort / BELLA B - City Softwear AMBITIOUS
Pad. 6 Stand G01/03 Pad. 6 Stand B02/C01

Cool Gray, Lda
Av Ferreira de Castro, 1220
3720-024 CARREGOSA OAZ
PORTUGAL

Ladies premium comfort shoes

Jorge Simões / João Barros
+351 256 811081
info@coolgray.eu
www.coolgray.eu

Celita - Comércio e Indústria, Lda
R Cidade de Guimarães, 187
4800-858 S. TORCATO
PORTUGAL

Men shoes

Coldomiro Teixeira / Pedro Lopes
+351 253 543098
coldomiro@overstate.pt
www.ambitious-brand.com
ambitiousbrands
ambitiousbrands

      




      






BEMOOD CLOUD FOOTWEAR
Pad. 2 Stand Q28 Pad. 6 Stand H40/L39

J. Moreira, S.A.
R Fonseca Moreira, 525
4610-311 FELGUEIRAS
PORTUGAL

Lady’s leather footwear

Davide Pereira / Paulo Mendes
+351 255 310280
felmini@felmini.com.pt
www.be-mood.com

Jóia Calçados, S. A.
R da Leira, 622
Lagares
4610-424 FELGUEIRAS
PORTUGAL

Ladies and men’s shoes and boots

Ricardo Monteiro
+351 255 312867
ricardo@joia.pt
www.cloud-footwear.com

      




      






COXX-BORBA / THEGRLS CRUZ DE PEDRA
Pad. 6 Stand F24/G23 Pad. 1 Stand E12

Spot d’Or, Lda
R Francisco Silva Areiras, Bl 25 - Lj R/C Dto
4810-482 URGESES GMR
PORTUGAL

Man and woman footwear

Rui Cruz / Sílvia Ribeiro
+351 253 559880
sribeiro@coxx-borba.pt
www.coxx-borba.pt
coxxborba

José Maria Pereira Pontes, Lda
Rodovia de Covas
Urgeses
4810-565 GUIMARÃES
PORTUGAL

Men shoes

José Afonso / Rui Pontes
+351 253 520150
contabilidade@cruzdepedra.pt

      




      


CoxX Borba



DARITA / FRIENDLY FIRE DARK COLLECTION
Pad. 6 Stand F40/42 Pad. 6 Stand C31

J. A. M. Fernandes & Filhos, Lda
R D. Afonso Henriques, 1102
4800-866 GUIMARÃES
PORTUGAL

Men’s and ladies footwear

Noel Rocha / João Pedro
+351 253 423270
noel@jamfernandes.com
www.jamfernandes.com

Mazoni - Indústria de Calçado, S. A.
Viela de Montezêlo, 83
Friande
4610-336 FELGUEIRAS
PORTUGAL

Men shoes

Pedro Sampaio
+351 255 310980
info@darkcollection.pt
www.darkcollection.pt

      




      






ESC FELMINI
Pad. 4 Stand C12 Pad. 2 Stand P31

Asial - Indústria de Calçado, Lda
R da Boca, 152
4815-640 CALDAS DE VIZELA
PORTUGAL

Shoes, sandals, sneakers and boots

Susana Nogueira
+351 936 890503
susana.nogueira@asial.pt

J. Moreira, S.A.
R Fonseca Moreira, 525
4610-311 FELGUEIRAS
PORTUGAL

Lady’s leather footwear

Paulo Mendes
+351 255 310280
felmini@felmini.com.pt
www.felmini.com
www.facebook.com/felmini
www.instagram.com/felminishoes

      




      






FLEX&GO HUGO MANUEL / HUPA SHOES
Pad. 6 Stand G14/H07 Pad. 4 Stand L32

Cindicalfe - Indústria de Calçado, Lda
Z. I. das Lavagueiras, Lote 9
4550-536 PEDORIDO
PORTUGAL

Normcore shoes

Sérgio Almeida
+351 255 760150
info@flexgo.pt
www.flexgo-shoes.com
flexgoshoes 
flexgoshoes

Hupa Shoes, Lda
R das Pedras Agudas, 270
4650-372 REVINHADE
PORTUGAL

Women and men shoes

Carlos Sampaio
+351 255 110379
carlos.sampaio@hugomanuelshoes.com

      




      






IBERSHOES / CREATOR J. REINALDO
Pad. 6 Stand F44 Pad. 2 Stand A25

Ibershoes - Serviços Marketing, Lda
Tv José Saramago, 26
4520-147 SANTA MARIA DA FEIRA
PORTUGAL

Ladies footwear

Pedro Ferreira
+351 256 600370
ibershoes@ibershoes.pt
www.creatorshoes.com

Carité Calçado, Lda
R Nicolau Coelho, 2729
Sendim
4610-733 FELGUEIRAS
PORTUGAL

Women’s & men’s footwear

João Teixeira / Pedro Ramos
+351 255 310665
pedroramos@carite.pt

      




      




S  N  E  A  K  E  R  S



JOOZE / PRETTY LOVE LAST STUDIO
Pad. 6 Stand H42/L41 Pad. 6 Stand F45

Joseli Calçados - Unipessoal, Lda
R Nª Sra de Fátima, 184
4610-416 FELGUEIRAS
PORTUGAL

Shoes for men and ladies

José Carlos Teixeira
+351 255 926132
geral@joseli.pt

Last Studio - Unipessoal, Lda
R Nicolau Coelho, 1858
Ed. Cidade Eufrásia
4610-300 FELGUEIRAS
PORTUGAL

Men and ladies shoes

Lasse Jespersen
+351 255 074686
info@laststudio.com
www.laststudioproduction.com
laststudioshoes
laststudioshoes

      




      






MARIANO SHOES MEN’S DEVOTION
Pad. 1 Stand C10 Pad. 6 Stand F47

AllAroundShoes - Calçado , Lda
R Jaime Afreixo, 310
3700-141 S. JOÃO DA MADEIRA
PORTUGAL

Men and ladies footwear

Fátima Oliveira
+351 914 901666
geral@allaround.shoes
www.marianoshoes.com

Fábrica de Calçado da Mata, Lda
R da Mata, 159
3880-872 S. VICENTE PEREIRA JUSÃ
PORTUGAL

Men’s shoes

Armando Costa / Rui Oliveira
+351 256 890033
rui.oliveira@matashoes.com
www.matashoes.com

      




      




men’s DEVOTION



MIGUEL VIEIRA MY CUTE POOCH
Pad. 1 Stand B09 Pad. 3 Stand N22

AllAroundShoes - Calçado , Lda
R Jaime Afreixo, 310
3700-141 S. JOÃO DA MADEIRA
PORTUGAL

Men’s footwear

Miguel Vieira / Fátima Oliveira
+351 914 901666
store@miguelvieira.pt
store.miguelvieira.pt

A. Ferreira & Pereira, Lda
R Nicolau Coelho, 3315
4610-741 FELGUEIRAS
PORTUGAL

Bags

Mara Ferreira
+351 255 495484
mara@bolflex.pt
www.mypoochbags.pt

      




      






OVERSTATE PEDREIRA
Pad. 6 Stand B04/C03 Pad. 6 Stand F06

Sítio Comum, Lda
R Cidade de Guimarães, 187
4800-858 S. TORCATO GMR
PORTUGAL

Men shoes

Coldomiro Teixeira / Paulo Martins
+351 253 543098
coldomiro@overstate.pt
www.overstate.pt

João da Cunha e Silva & Filhos, Lda
Complexo Industrial da Longra
Fração J/K
4650-328 RANDE FLG
PORTUGAL

Mens & ladies casual footwear; boots; 
sneakers

Sérgio Cunha
+351 255 340370
sergiocunha@pedreirashoes.pt
www.pedreirashoes.pt

      




   
   






PRATIK / IMAGINI PRIVATE LABEL
Pad. 6 Stand H48/L45 Pad. 6 Stand F08

Jefar - Indústria de Calçado, Lda
R do Outeiro, 63
4815-621 REGILDE
PORTUGAL

Fashion & comfortable footwear

José Lemos
+351 253 580100
jose.lemos@jefar.pt
www.pratikshoes.com

Máximo Internacional, S.A.
Lugar da Longra
4650-328 RANDE FLG
PORTUGAL

Footwear

Manuela Mendonça
+351 253 340400
manuelamendonca@nobrand.pt
www.nobrand.pt

      




      






PROFESSION: BOTTIER SONIA PATRICIO / BISOUS CONFITURE
Pad. 1 Stand A21 Pad. 4 Stand B12

Ferreira Avelar & Irmão, Lda 
Tv Ulfilanis, 21
4509-310 FIÃES 
PORTUGAL

Men’s luxury shoes

Eduardo Avelar
+351 227 474050
info@professionbottier.com 
www.professionbottier.com

António de Almeida, Lda
R da Gândara, 726
Apartado 15
3720-701 S. ROQUE OAZ
PORTUGAL

Ladies shoes

Sérgio Almeida
+351 256 871091
comercial@sonia-patricio.com
www.sonia-patricio.com



 





STORM SUAVE
Pad. 6 Stand F20/G21 Pad. 6 Stand G39/G41

Lucília, Vieira & Lima, Lda
Estrada da Variante
Cerejeira
3700-843 ROMARIZ
PORTUGAL

Casual shoes, boat shoes, sneakers, mocassins, 
vegan shoes & big sizes

José Lima
+351 256 928120
geral@kayakstorm.com
www.kayakstorm.com

Calsuave - Indústria de Calçado, Lda
R de Repiade, 655
4805-372 RONFE GMR
PORTUGAL

Ladies comfort shoes, sandals and slippers

José Moura
+351 253 540070
comercial@suave.pt
www.suave.pt

    
  




      






TATUAGGI TENTOES
Pad. 6 Stand H52/L53 Pad. 2 Stand A26

Tatuaggi - Indústria de Calçado, Lda
R da Madeira, 587
Zona Industrial das Travessas
3700-176 S. JOÃO DA MADEIRA
PORTUGAL

Ladies fashion footwear - Medium/High 
Quality

José Alberto Silva
+351 256 379350
tatuaggi@tatuaggi.pt
www.tatuaggi.pt

Carité Calçado, Lda
R Nicolau Coelho, 2729
Sendim
4610-733 FELGUEIRAS
PORTUGAL

Women’s & men’s footwear

João Teixeira / Manuela Rodrigues
+351 255 310665
manuela@creationofminds.com
tentoes.nature
tentoes.nature

     
 




      






TRUE SHOES URBANFLY by VEGASTYLE
Pad. 6 Stand D09 Pad. 6 Stand E58

Talismã Secreto - Ind. Calçado Unip. Lda
R da Fábrica, 36
4505-448 LOBÃO
PORTUGAL

Strobel, waterproof and vegan footwear

Paulo Pereira
+351 256 917037
comercial@trueshoes.pt
www.trueshoes.pt

José António Sampaio Teixeira & Cª Lda
R Monte das Ruas, 371
Apartado 31
4610-265 MARGARIDE
PORTUGAL

Men footwear

Hugo Teixeira
+351 255 923175
vegastyle@vegastyle.pt
www.urbanfly.pt
@urbanflyportugal
urbanfly.shoes

      




      






WALKYS
Pad. 6 Stand E16

Fábrica de Calçado SHOE-ME, Lda
Lugar de Pedras Agudas, Lote 2-A
4650-372 REVINHADE FLG
PORTUGAL

Men shoes - Young fashion

José Fernandes
+351 255 921552
j.fernandes@walkys.com

      






AEROBICS - Premium Comfort / BELLA B - City Soft Wear	 Pad. 6 Stand G01/03

AMBITIOUS	 Pad. 6 Stand B02/C01

BEMOOD	 Pad. 2 Stand Q28

CLOUD FOOTWEAR	 Pad. 6 Stand H40/L39

COXX-BORBA / THEGRLS	 Pad. 6 Stand F24/G23

CRUZ DE PEDRA	 Pad. 1 Stand E12

DARITA / FRIENDLY FIRE	 Pad. 6 Stand F40/42

DARK COLLECTION	 Pad. 6 Stand C31

ESC	 Pad. 4 Stand C12

FELMINI	 Pad. 2 Stand P31

FLEX&GO	 Pad. 6 Stand G14/H07

HUGO MANUEL / HUPA SHOES	 Pad. 4 Stand L32

IBERSHOES / CREATOR	 Pad. 6 Stand F44

J. REINALDO	 Pad. 2 Stand A25

JOOZE / PRETTY LOVE	 Pad. 6 Stand H42/L41

LAST STUDIO	 Pad. 6 Stand F45

MARIANO SHOES	 Pad. 1 Stand C10

MEN’S DEVOTION	 Pad. 6 Stand F47

MIGUEL VIEIRA	 Pad. 1 Stand B09

MY CUTE POOCH	 Pad. 3 Stand N22

OVERSTATE	 Pad. 6 Stand B04/C03

PEDREIRA	 Pad. 6 Stand F06

PRATIK / IMAGINI	 Pad. 6 Stand H48/L45

PRIVATE LABEL	 Pad. 6 Stand F08

PROFESSION: BOTTIER	 Pad. 1 Stand A21

SONIA PATRICIO / BISOUS CONFITURE	 Pad. 4 Stand B12

STORM	 Pad. 6 Stand F20/G21

SUAVE	 Pad. 6 Stand G39/G41

TATUAGGI	 Pad. 6 Stand H52/L53

TENTOES	 Pad. 2 Stand A26

TRUE SHOES	 Pad. 6 Stand D09

URBANFLY by VEGASTYLE	 Pad. 6 Stand E58

WALKYS	 Pad. 6 Stand E16

Pad. 1 Stand A21	 PROFESSION: BOTTIER

Pad. 1 Stand B09	 MIGUEL VIEIRA

Pad. 1 Stand C10	 MARIANO SHOES

Pad. 1 Stand E12	 CRUZ DE PEDRA

Pad. 2 Stand A25	 J. REINALDO

Pad. 2 Stand A26	 TENTOES

Pad. 2 Stand P31	 FELMINI

Pad. 2 Stand Q28	 BEMOOD

Pad. 3 Stand N22	 MY CUTE POOCH

Pad. 4 Stand B12	 SONIA PATRICIO / BISOUS CONFITURE

Pad. 4 Stand C12	 ESC

Pad. 4 Stand L32	 HUGO MANUEL / HUPA SHOES

Pad. 6 Stand B02/C01	 AMBITIOUS

Pad. 6 Stand B04/C03	 OVERSTATE

Pad. 6 Stand C31	 DARK COLLECTION

Pad. 6 Stand D09	 TRUE SHOES

Pad. 6 Stand E16	 WALKYS

Pad. 6 Stand E58	 URBANFLY by VEGASTYLE

Pad. 6 Stand F06	 PEDREIRA

Pad. 6 Stand F08	 PRIVATE LABEL

Pad. 6 Stand F20/G21	 STORM

Pad. 6 Stand F24/G23	 COXX-BORBA / THEGRLS

Pad. 6 Stand F40/42	 DARITA / FRIENDLY FIRE

Pad. 6 Stand F44	 IBERSHOES / CREATOR

Pad. 6 Stand F45	 LAST STUDIO

Pad. 6 Stand F47	 MEN’S DEVOTION

Pad. 6 Stand G01/03	 AEROBICS - Premium Comfort / BELLA B - City Soft Wear

Pad. 6 Stand G14/H07	 FLEX&GO

Pad. 6 Stand G39/G41	 SUAVE

Pad. 6 Stand H40/L39	 CLOUD FOOTWEAR

Pad. 6 Stand H42/L41	 JOOZE / PRETTY LOVE

Pad. 6 Stand H48/L45	 PRATIK / IMAGINI

Pad. 6 Stand H52/L53	 TATUAGGISTANDS ORDERBRANDS ORDER



APICCAPS - Portuguese Footwear Components

And Leathergoods Manufacturer’s Association

Rua Alves Redol, 372

4050-042 Porto | PORTUGAL

Tel  +351 225 074 150

geral@apiccaps.pt | www.apiccaps.pt/apiccaps

aicep Portugal Global

Agência para o Investimento e Comércio Externo de Portugal, E.P.E.

Rua Júlio Dinis, 748, 9 º Dto.

4050-012 Porto | PORTUGAL

Tel  +351 226 055 300 | Fax  +351 226 055 399

www.portugalglobal.pt

aicep Portugal Global Trade & Investment Agency

Via Paolo da Cannobio, 8

20122 Milano MI  | ITALY

Tel +39 02 00 62 90 00 | Fax +39 02 00 62 90 99

aicepmilan@portugalglobal.pt | www.portugalglobal.pt

FOR FURTHER INFORMATION PLEASE CONTACT




